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Anlage
Robert-Koch-Str. 11, 88339 Bad Waldsee

Sportwart/in
Muller, Markus
T 0171 6926170 tennix@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Geiger, Christian
T 0160 4074030 chr.-geiger@web.de
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Herren 60 (4er) 1
MF: Thomas Hartwig; T 07524 912188
m 017696433274; thomashartwig@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schach, Werner
Weber, Wolfgang
Amschlinger, Guenter
Blank, Peter
Hartwig, Thomas
Marx, Thomas
First, Michael
Maucher, Alfred

Dr. Ruopp, Albrecht
Hofmeister, Franz
Kapitel, Klaus

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Akermann, Ulrich

Gros, Werner

Ammann, Georg

Hauff, Albert
Rothenhéausler, Gebhard
Groschl, Gerd

Kessler, Helmut

Bohner, Ernst

Steinle, Arnulf

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14850048
14950035
15950260
15850236
15751019
15950263
15250040
15650043
14250030
15450221
15850232

14750045
14704774
14951427
14951047
14851455
14952267
14250031
14250028
15150696

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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